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�!� �����>0/� /$ �!� 9���90�*� �!��� �!� ����� /� 0�,8�$���� 3  !� �����
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8�0+$� 3 �� #/�� ��9! 0 � �!��� ���� � !��� 3
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Water Temperature as a Function of Ambient Temperature (TS=40degrees)

Ambient Temperature

W
at

er
 T

em
pe

ra
tu

re

������ � � ��
�� 
������
���  ����� ���	��
 
������
��� �
����� �	��� ���������� 
� 	������	�� ��� �	�  ��� �	
��

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60
20

25

30

35

40

45

50
Water Temperature as a Function of Solar Temperature (TA=24degrees)
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